
 

 

 
Community Council applications  

for consideration on 21 March 2012 
(2012/13) 

 

 

 
Organisation 

Amount 
Requested 

 
Reason 

Grant Awarded 
2011/2012 

 
Comments 

Balloch & Haldane 
Community Council 
c/o Mr Alan Gardner 
10 Inchconnachan Avenue 
Balloch 

£2,460 To fund the running 
costs of the 
Community Council 
in 2012/13 

£1,970 Running costs as per agreed 
formula = £2,727.61, however 
request is for £2,460. 
 
 
Recommendation: £2,460 

Old Kilpatrick Community 
Council 
c/o Mrs Mary McAulay 
5 Admiralty Gardens 
Old Kilpatrick 

£1,596.84 To fund the running 
costs of the 
Community Council 
in 2012/13 

Nil Running costs as per agreed 
formula = £1,596.84 
 
 
Recommendation: £1,596.84 

West Dunbartonshire 
Community Council’s 
Forum 
Resource Unit 
Rosebery Place 
Clydebank 

£942 To fund the running 
costs of the Forum 
in 2012/13 

£600  
 

Based on previous year’s 
allocation and spend by the 
Forum 
 
 
Recommendation: £600 

 



 

 

 

 
Dumbarton Common Good Fund applications  

for consideration on 21 March 2012 
(2012/13) 

 

 

 
Organisation 

Amount 
Requested 

 
Reason 

Grant Awarded 
2011/2012 

 
Comments 

Bellsmyre Schools Out 
Club 
c/o Valarie Doran 
Longcrags Centre 
Whiteford Avenue 
Dumbarton 

£24,099 To fund the running 
costs of the Club 
for 6 months 
including wages, 
insurance, energy, 
further 6 months 
will be paid by club 
funds. 

No previous grant 
applied for. 

Recommendation: That the Club 
apply to West Dunbartonshire CVS for 
funding." 

Alcoholics 
Anonymous 
7 Poplar Road 
Dumbarton 

£9,250 To fund the 
organisations 
property costs (rent 
& energy) 

£9,250 
Dumbarton 

Common Good 
 

Recommendation: £9,250  

 


